
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
805 
816 
878 
887 
826 
813 
849 
838 
866 
825 
812 
814 
857 
824 
827 
802 
874 
821 
823 
848 
828 
881 
818 
899 
803 
844 
822 
836 
811 
819 
846 
815 
804 
889 

Name 
Edouard GODFROID 
Stig DE RAEDEMAEKER 
Priam BRUNO 
Jordi BROEKMAN 
Antoine Sylva VENANT 
Flavio CAIRA 
Gilles HERMAN 
Cesc PIETERSE 
Noah GRIGNET 
Djamairo HOFT 
Lorenz DE COCK 
Dani BOERS 
Tom ALDERLIESTEN 
Vince VANDERHALLEN 
Juste MULDER 
Bink VAN SCHEIJNDEL 
Lino PEDRAZA 
Finn AALBERS 
Antoine BOUTS 
Finn ROSSEN 
Timéo RIFFLART 
Liano VERREYDT 
Thijs VAN HUIS 
Milan BECU 
Adriana CUMBO 
Livio CAIRA 
Luka SMETS 
Jeavy REPPEL 
Sasha DUQUET 
Cyril GROSJEAN 
Yanis VANDENBOSCH 
Noah POTGENS 
Ben MC CLOUGHRY 
Damien ERKELENS 

NAT 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
SUR 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
FRA 
NED 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
IRL 
NED 

Chassis 
Exprit 
BirelArt 
KR 
Energy 
KR 
KR 
KR 
Exprit 
Exprit 
BirelArt 
Alonso By KR 
Exprit 
Exprit 
Parolin Racing 
Energy 
Falcon 
KR 
BirelArt 
RedSpeed 
Parolin Racing 
Exprit 
Mad Croc 
Energy 
Parolin Racing 
Alonso Kart By
KR 
Alonso Kart By
KR 
Exprit 
KR 
RedSpeed 
Alonso Kart By
Falcon 
Falcon 

Raceteam 
Eurokarting 
JD Kartsports 
DHAESE 
Energy Corse Benelux 
Rsd Karting 
VDK Racing 
VDK Racing 
wjs racing 
Eurokarting 
JD Kartsports 
MGS 
wjs racing 
wjs racing 
SFP Racing 
Energy Corse Benelux 
Falcon racing team 
VDK Racing 
JD Kartsports 
Eurokarting 
DFK 
Eurokarting 
BRV racing 
Pitparts Racing 
EGP Racing Team 
GEPA RACING 
VDK Racing 
GEPA RACING 
Toeloe racing 
APMotorsports 
Ravet Racing Team 
Eurokarting 
GEPA RACING 
Falcon racing team 
Falcon racing team 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Total Tm 
12:38.060 
12:38.829 
12:39.921 
12:41.955 
12:42.730 
12:43.691 
12:44.069 
12:44.244 
12:44.407 
12:45.981 
12:47.371 
12:49.334 
12:50.529 
12:51.389 
12:51.454 
12:53.436 
12:54.919 
12:55.219 
12:55.808 
12:56.812 
12:58.407 
13:01.898 
13:02.761 
13:04.338 
13:04.574 
13:04.917 
13:06.400 
13:06.424 
13:07.726 
13:09.131 
13:09.833 
13:11.468 
13:16.376 
11:57.058 

Diff 

0.769 
1.861 
3.895 
4.670 
5.631 
6.009 
6.184 
6.347 
7.921 
9.311 

11.274 
12.469 
13.329 
13.394 
15.376 
16.859 
17.159 
17.748 
18.752 
20.347 
23.838 
24.701 
26.278 
26.514 
26.857 
28.340 
28.364 
29.666 
31.071 
31.773 
33.408 
38.316 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:02.421 
1:02.518 
1:02.821 
1:02.813 
1:02.957 
1:02.478 
1:02.878 
1:02.846 
1:02.900 
1:03.227 
1:03.195 
1:03.356 
1:03.155 
1:03.446 
1:02.439 
1:03.118 
1:03.441 
1:03.257 
1:03.307 
1:03.604 
1:03.316 
1:03.844 
1:03.636 
1:03.906 
1:03.768 
1:03.925 
1:04.400 
1:03.468 
1:03.841 
1:04.739 
1:03.867 
1:04.118 
1:03.536 
1:03.688 

km/h 
78,435 
78,313 
77,936 
77,946 
77,767 
78,364 
77,865 
77,905 
77,838 
77,435 
77,474 
77,278 
77,524 
77,168 
78,413 
77,569 
77,174 
77,399 
77,337 
76,976 
77,326 
76,687 
76,938 
76,613 
76,778 
76,590 
76,025 
77,141 
76,691 
75,627 
76,659 
76,359 
77,059 
76,875 

Points 
80 
76 
73 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 
61 
60 
59 
58 
57 
56 
55 
54 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
48 
47 
46 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 

Penalty 

5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 
5 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!  
#813 time penalty  5 sec. / jump start 
#815, 846, 828, 827, 821  time penalty 5 sec / front fairing 
#811  time penalty 5 sec / forced off track 

Margin of Victory 
0.769 

Ø km/h 
77,503 

Best Lap Tm 
1:02.421 

km/h 
78,435 

Best Lap by 
805 - Edouard GODFROID 

Printed: 23.07.2023 18:54:15 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 3 Genk 
X30 Mini 

Final 

Race (11:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:15:48 

Genk 1,360 Km 

23.07.2023 18:10 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                           Clerk of the course Eric LHERMITTE:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


